INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NAGPUR

Estate Maintenance & Engineering services, IIM Nagpur,
Plot No. 1, Sector 20, MIHAN (Non-SEZ), Nagpur – 441108
Ph. No. – 07122870331 / 07122870354 Email: adminofice@iimnagpur.ac.in



Corrigendum

With reference to Tender no: IIMN/EM&ES/28/2023-24 dated 21-02-2024 for the Tender for **Decoration work, furniture, Electrical, and flower décor for the 8**th **convocation of IIM Nagpur.**

Last date of Bid Submission: 14-03-2024 up to 3.00 P.M at Estate Maintenance IIM Nagpur (Plot No-01, Sector-20, MIHAN Notified area, Dahegaon Khapri (Rly), Nagpur.441108)

The last date of opening of tender has been extended as follows.

Dates	Earlier dates	Proposed Extended dates
Pre-qualification Bid Opening Date	14-03-2024 up to 3.30 P.M	18-03-2024 up to 3.30 P.M
Price Bid Opening Date	Will be intimated later	Will be intimated later

Issued by: Estate maintenance & Engineering Services IIM Nagpur